AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT hCONTRACTIDCODE | PAGE OF PAGES

1] 2
2. AMENDMERT/MODIFICATION NO., 3, EFFECTIVEDATE  [4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO. 5. PROJECT NO.If applicable)
POO0SS 10-Dec-2003
6. ISSUED BY CODE | FAZ521 7. ADMINISTERED BY (If other than item 6) CODE [
46 CONSAGCZR
1201 EDWARD H. WHITE I 5T. Sew Hem 68
PATRICK AFB FL. 328283037
8, NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., Sreet, County, State and Zip Code) 9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.
BAE SYSTEMS TECHNIGAL SERVICES INC.
JAMES P.GILLIS 4B, DATED (SEE ITEM 11)
EBEY MARY ESTHER CLIT DI .
FORT WALTON BEACH FL 32548 0A. MOD. OF CON
X ': cm o TRACT/ORDER NO.
10B. DATED (SEEITEM 13}
CODE_ 26848 {FACILITY CODE X | 17-Aug-2001
11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF S0LICITATIONS
D'“‘""“" bored soliitating ly amendod ag set forth bn Tiem 14, The hovr ad dase spacifiad for recwip of Offer Dum Dhmuum
Offur musd ackmowlodge veretpl of this arrsend must peior to. i howr crad dmle speciRad in the golisiclion or s 4 by ane of the fulbowiag mcthods
() By cosmplabiay hemas § snd 15, and mtuming aopiw of the A, (L) By sack Acdglug receipt of this dh o cach of the offer submi

or e} By separare bener or wlegram which inclodes a refercnce 1o the salicitation and amondracwt musmbers, FAILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO BE
FECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RBECEIPT OF DFFERS PRIDR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT IN

REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. M by virtoe of this amendreent yoa desire io change x» offise siresdy suhmittsd, sich changs may be made by tshapram or letier,

provided each wlegras o kit mikes ok o U wolicita oo and thic d. anal is received priod 1o the opealag bowr and dite specified.
12, ACCOUNTING AND APPROTRIATION DATA {If roguircd) i '
See Schedule

13, THIS TTEM AFPLIES ONLY TQ MODIFICATIONS QF CONTRACTS/ORDERS.
IT MOENFIES THE CONTRACT/QRDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN YTEM 14.
A.THIS CHANGE ORDER IS 1SSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify authority) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN [TEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE
CONTRACT ORDER NO. IN [TEM 10A.

B.THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER 15 MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such a3 chapges in paying
office, appropriution duts, cic.) SET FORTH 1N ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO TUE AUTIIORITY OF FAR 43.103(B).

C.THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT 13 ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:
Mutual agreement of the parlies
T [YFHRR (Specify type of modification and suthority)

Pl

E. IMPORTANT: Contractor D is not, E is required to sign this document and reram copics to the issuing office.

14 DESCRIPTION OF AMBENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organired by UCT gaction headi mocludi Ticitationd biect matter

where feasible) B .
Dexabiligats funds

T5A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIONER (Typo or print)

Roger F. Ogilvie IRSP Divisio Mg lhwqyp%ﬁﬁwc&“ﬁﬁlﬁwgﬁ?ﬁﬂ

FFEROR 15C. DATESIGNED __ [I6B. rrmiams OF AMERICA ) 16C. NATR SIGNED
B L'I'\ 0-. 'L ~
(Signapide of person authorized. 1o sign) 11 DEC 2003 (Signanure of Contrabting Officer) , 12 }oc. 2003
E(#CEPH TOSF30

301054 STANDARD FORM 30 (Rev. 10-83)
Prescritexd by G5A

PAR (48 CFR) 52.243

APPROVED BY OIRM 1184



F08650-01-C-0066/ P00069 Page 2 of 2

1. Purpose: deobligate funds from CLIN 0010AG.

2. Section B: Remove and replace pages B-4a and replace with attached replacement page.
Changes are as follows:

CLIN 0010AG is changed FROM $4,507,423 TO $4,484,875, a decrease of $22,548

3. Section G: Replace pages G-1i and G-1i (4) and replace with revised pages G-1i and G-1i (4). Total contract funding
is changed FROM $40,121,807 TO $40,099,259, a decrease of $22,548.

4. Changes are annotated by a vertical black line in the right-hand margin.

5. Summary for the Payment Office (DFARS 243.171)

CLIN CLIN
CLIN TYPE  Purchase Request # FROM CHANGE CLIN TO
0010AG FFP  F2IRSP32230100 $4,507,423 ($22,548) $4,484,875
TOTAL $ (22,548)

6. RELEASE OF CLAIMS. In consideration of the modification agreed to herein as complete equitable adjustment, the
contractor hereby releases the Government from any liability under this contract for further equitable adjustments

attributable to such facts or circumstances giving rise to this contract modification.
W ma N N N A s



CLIN

PART I - THE SCHEDULE
SECTION B
SUPPLIES OR SERVICE AND PRICES/COSTS

DESCRIPTION QTY UNIT UNIT PRICE AMOUNT

0010AD

0010AE

0010AF

0010AG

0010AH

SUBCLIN 1 JO N/A
AN/MPS-16 Pedestal Modification for AFMC

IAW BAE Proposal IRS-DM-147-02 as revised 30 Apr 02.

FOB: DESTINATION PQA/INSP: DESTINATION

ACCEPTANCE: DESTINATION

(FIRM FIXED PRICE)

SUBCLIN 1 JO N/A
Magneto-Optical Data Recording Capability Upgrade for the UK

IAW BAE Proposal IRS-DM-134-01 as revised 29 Jul 02 and

IRS-DM-101-02.

FOB: DESTINATION PQA/INSP: DESTINATION

ACCEPTANCE: DESTINATION

(FIRM FIXED PRICE)

SUBCLIN 1 JO N/A
COBRA JUDY X/S-Band Modification for

the AFTAC USNS Observation Island IAW

BAE Proposal IRS-DM-132-02 as revised 13 Jun 02,

IRS-DM-143-02 and IRS-DM-217-02, BAE Proposal IRS-DM-028-03,

Dated 4 Nov 02,JRS-DM-062-03, Dated 9 Jan 03, IRS-DM-092-03,dated 25 Feb 03
FOB: DESTINATION PQA/INSP: DESTINATION

ACCEPTANCE: DESTINATION
(COST PLUS FIXED FEE)
ESTIMATED COST

FIXED FEE

ESTIMATED CPFF

A A la

SUBCLIN 1 JO N/A
AN/MPS-36 C-Band Replacement for UTTR

IAW BAE Proposal IRS-DM-170-02 as revised 23 Sep 02,

IRS-DM-222-02 and IRS-DM-236-02.

Request for Proposal ECP 7258-1 dated 13 Jun 2003.

Price reduction IAW BAE Proposal IRS-DM-030-04

Dated 20 Nov 2003

FOB: DESTINATION PQA/INSP: DESTINATION

ACCEPTANCE: DESTINATION

(FIRM FIXED PRICE)

SUBCLIN 1 JO N/A
Site Preparation for installation of RIR-980 radar

IAW RFP 03-02 dated 23 Feb 2003

FOB: DESTINATION PQA/INSP: DESTINATION

ACCEPTANCE: DESTINATION
(COST PLUS FIXED FEE)
ESTIMATED COST

FIXED FEE

ESTIMATED CPFF

A A la

$349.664

$157.010

$4.300,115

$4.484.875

$275.283

F08650-01-C-0066/P00069

Page B-4a



ACCT

APPROPRIATE/LMT SUBHEAD/CPN

OBLIG CLASS RECIP DODAAD SUPPLEMENTAL
ACRN DATA ACCOUNTING CLASSIFICATION AMOUNT
BA CHANGE 5733400

pr/mipr data:

F2IRSP13230200
F2IRSP23380100
F2IRSP23450300
F2IRSP30270300
F2IRSP23450300
F2IRSP23450300
F2IRSP23090300
F2IRSP23450300
F2IRSP23570200
F2IRSP30270300

ACCOUNT 303 83LE 252M33 010000 56955 35182F 662400
Total increase to ACRN BA

Mod #
P00038
P00039
P00040
P00044
P00040
P00040
P00038
P00040
P00041
P00044

F2IRSP305550100 P00049

F2IRSP23570100
F2IRSP23570200
F2IRSP30230200
F2IRSP23250800
F2IRSP23250900
F2IRSP23450300
F2IRSP30270200
F2IRSP30270300
F2IRSP30230200
F2IRSP23390100
F2IRSP23450300
F2IRSP23570500
F2IRSP30270500
F2IRSP30270300
F2IRSP30230200
F2IRSP30490200
F2IRSP30760201
F2IRSP23450300
F2IRSP30690100

P00041
P00041
P00045
P00038
P00038
P00040
P00043
P00044
P00045
P00039
P00040
P00041
P00043
P00044
P00045
P00046
P00049
P00040
P00049

F2IRSP300270300 P00044

F2IRSP23450300
F2IRSP30270300
F2IRSP23450300
F2IRSP30270300
F2IRSP23450300
F2IRSP30270300

P00040
P00044
P00040
P00044
P00040
P00044

JON
51710000

51510000

51510000

51015000

58405000

55048000

55042000

51016000

55057000

CSN

J02403
J02425
J02383
J02384

J02385
J02360

J02360
302445

102457
J02365

J02391

102424
J02335

J02291

AMOUNT

$37,817.00
$173,032.00
$332,574.00
$9,500.00
$115,622.00
$64,899.00
$16,974.00
$748,846.00
$11,959.00
$89,500.00
$19,266.00
$37,431.00
$7,569.00
$79,000.00
$37,610.00
$126,705.00
$274,339.00
$18,661.00
$60,000.00
$41,324.00
$32,973.00
$257,548.00
$37,322.00
$17,340.00
$36,680.00
$32,000.00
$51,634.00
$26,389.00
$134,036.00
$155,544.00
$20,000.00
$75,574.00
$8,700.00
$265,837.00
$23,813.00
$38,898.00
$5,300.00

$13,299,763.00
($22,548.00)

F08650-01-C-0066/P00069

G-1i



ACCT APPROPRIATE/LMT SUBHEAD/CPN

OBLIG CLASS RECIP DODAAD SUPPLEMENTAL

ACRN DATA ACCOUNTING CLASSIFICATION AMOUNT
F2IRSP32261400 P00068 52006000 102404 $23,975.00

F2IRSP32261400 P00068 52007000 J01498 $14,174.00

F2IRSP32261400 P00068 55711000 J00423 $6,209.00

F2IRSP32261400 P00068 55989000 J00237 $19,299.00

F2IRSP32230100 P00069 55080000 J02261 ($22,548.00)‘

F08650-01-C-0066/P00069
G-1i (4)



	Page B-4a

